
OGGI	SI	MULTIPLA	25	SETTEMBRE	2021	

	Risulta9	femmine	aggiornato	

OGGI	SI	MULTIPLA		Treviso	25	/
09/2021 ESORDIENTI	FEMMINE

40.m lungo vortex

ALGEO	GIULIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"5 m.2,12 m.9,50

AMADIO	ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"5 m.2,75 m.12,20

BALDO	GIORGIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 m.2,87 m.11

BASSANESE	SARA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"0 m.3,62 m.13,50

BIASUTTI	GIULIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"8 m.2,20 m.11

BUOSI	ELEONORA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO 6"8 m.3,00 m.22,50

BURANELLO	SARA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO 6"5 m.3,52 m.20

BURLOI	ALESSIA	 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 8"2 m.1,83 m.9

CAGNIN	SARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"0 m.2,65 m.14

CALABRETTO	IRENE 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 8"7 m.1,20 m.9

CAMPO	ALESSIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"5 m.2,70 m.10

CAVASIN	ILARIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 m.2,78 m.17

CESTARO	SOFIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 7"8 m.2,65 m.18,50

CHIES	DEBORA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 7"4 m.2,93 m.27

CODEN	GIULIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 6"7 m.3,85 m.15,50

CONTINETTO	ALICE 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 8"2 m.2,32 m.14

CORRADINO	NINASOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 7"6 m.0 m.9

CROSATO	MARGHERITA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"3 m.2,80 m.19

CUSIMANO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"4 m.2,29 m.13

DAL	COROBBO	SOFIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"6 m.2,50 m.12

D'ALENA	CATERINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"3 m.2,83 m.13,50

DANIEL	MATILDE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 m.2,99 m.10

DE	BIASI	TERESA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 6"3 m.3,93 m.28

DONADEL	VERONICA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 m.2,96 m.23,50

DURIGON	LUCIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 6"8 m.3,09 m.12,50



EVANGELISTA	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 m.2,72 m.13

FIOROTTO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"5 m.1,80 m.13

FORLIN	TERESA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"0 m.3,03 m.17

FRANCHIN	GIORGIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"2 m.2,66 m.14

FRATTER	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"8 m.2,33 m.10

GAIOTTO	AURORA 2011 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO 7"1 m.2,79 m.13

GAVA	ARIANNA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 7"1 m.3,18 m.16,50

GENOVESE	ILARIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"0 m.3,03 m.14

GERLIN	GRETA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 7"9 m.2,41 m.14,50

GERONAZZO	MICHELA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 7"2 m.3,10 m.21

GIROTTO	RACHELE	 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"5 m.2,95 m.18,70

GRAMIGNA	SARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"1 m.2,92 m.16,50

LOMBARDI	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 m.2,34 m.10,50

LORENZON	PENELOPE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"3 m.2,63 m.17,50

MARANGON	GLORIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"1 m.3,09 m.20

MARCHIORI	BEATRICE 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"1 m.2,65 m.18

MARCORIN	IRENE 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 8"2 m.2,13 m.9

MARINO	SOFIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"9 m.2,54 m.13

MARTINI	GIORGIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"0 m.3,43 m.16

MARTON	ANNA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"5 m.2,61 m.14,50

MAZZERO	EMANUELA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"3 m.2,63 m.12,50

MINUZZO	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 m.2,43 m.9,50

MIOTTO	CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"1 m.2,68 m.10

MORETTI	MIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 9"3 m.2,29 m.9

MORETTO	SABRINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"0 m.3,05 m.20

MORO	ANNA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 6"7 m.3,19 m.18,50

MORO	MADDALENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 8"3 m.2,38 m.12,50

PAPA	ANGELICA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 7"0 m.2,65 m.12,50

PATTARO	CECILIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"9 m.2,49 m.17

PAVAN	GIOIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 8"9 m.1,87 m.8

PEPE	SOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"7 m.2,40 m.10,30

PESSOTTO	ALESSIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"1 m.2,65 m.14,40



PINTON	VIRGINIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 7"5 m.2,69 m.18,50

PIOVESAN	GAIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"6 m.2,80 m.9,80

PIZZOLO	LUDOVICA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"2 m.2,60 m.13

PONE	DIANA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"6 m.2,65 m.17,80

PONE	VIOLA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"1 m.2,76 m.18,20

PRETOTTO	GIULIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 m.2,76 m.15

PUPPATO	LETIZIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"9 m.2,65 m.11,50

QUARELLO	AGATA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"4 m.2,97 m.20

SARTORELLI	IRENE 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"0 m.3,20 m.17

SCANDIUZZO	ELISA 2010 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 6"8 m.3,34 m.22,50

SCHIAVON	INGRID 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 8"4 m.1,78 m.9,50

SILAN	M.VITTORIA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 6"8 m.3,37 m.19

SILVESTRIN	MAYA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"5 m.2.16 m.16

TOMASI	CHIARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"4 m.2,80 m.14,50

TRAVAN	TUYEN	CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"8 m.2,43 m.10

TRAVERSIN	ASIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"3 m.2,24 m.16

VETTORELLO	EMMA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 8"0 m.2,11 m.8,50

VIOTTO	M.	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"6 m.2,25 m.15

ZAGO	GIORGIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA 7"7 m.2,17 m.12

ZALUNARDO	MARTINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"7 m.2,63 m.13,80

ZUCCON	CHIARA 2012 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 8"4 m.2,62 m.18

OGGI	SI	MULTIPLA		Treviso	25	/09/2021 ESORDIENTI	FEMMINE	40	M.

ALGEO	GIULIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"5 1

AMADIO	ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"5 2

BALDO	GIORGIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 2



BASSANESE	SARA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"0 3

BIASUTTI	GIULIA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"8 2

BUOSI	ELEONORA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO 6"8 3

BURANELLO	SARA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO 6"5 4

BURLOI	ALESSIA	 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 8"2 1

CAGNIN	SARA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"0 3

CALABRETTO	IRENE 2012 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 8"7 1

CAMPO	ALESSIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"5 2

CAVASIN	ILARIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 2

CESTARO	SOFIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 7"8 2

CHIES	DEBORA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 7"4 2

CODEN	GIULIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 6"7 3

CONTINETTO	ALICE 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 8"2 1

CORRADINO	NINASOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 7"6 2

CROSATO	MARGHERITA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"3 3

CUSIMANO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"4 1

DAL	COROBBO	SOFIA 2012 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"6 2

D'ALENA	CATERINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"3 3

DANIEL	MATILDE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 2

DE	BIASI	TERESA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 6"3 4

DONADEL	VERONICA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 2

DURIGON	LUCIA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 6"8 3

EVANGELISTA	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 2

FIOROTTO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"5 1

FORLIN	TERESA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"0 3

FRANCHIN	GIORGIA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"2 3

FRATTER	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"8 2

GAIOTTO	AURORA 2011 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO 7"1 3

GAVA	ARIANNA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 7"1 3

GENOVESE	ILARIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"0 3

GERLIN	GRETA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 7"9 2

GERONAZZO	MICHELA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 7"2 3

GIROTTO	RACHELE	 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"5 2

GRAMIGNA	SARA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"1 3

LOMBARDI	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"5 2



LORENZON	PENELOPE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"3 3

MARANGON	GLORIA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"1 3

MARCHIORI	BEATRICE 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"1 3

MARCORIN	IRENE 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 8"2 1

MARINO	SOFIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"9 2

MARTINI	GIORGIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"0 3

MARTON	ANNA 2012 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"5 2

MAZZERO	EMANUELA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"3 3

MINUZZO	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 2

MIOTTO	CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"1 3

MORETTI	MIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 9"3 1

MORETTO	SABRINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"0 3

MORO	ANNA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 6"7 3

MORO	MADDALENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 8"3 1

PAPA	ANGELICA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 7"0 3

PATTARO	CECILIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"9 2

PAVAN	GIOIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 8"9 1

PEPE	SOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"7 2

PESSOTTO	ALESSIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"1 3

PINTON	VIRGINIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 7"5 2

PIOVESAN	GAIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"6 2

PIZZOLO	LUDOVICA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"2 3

PONE	DIANA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"6 2

PONE	VIOLA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"1 3

PRETOTTO	GIULIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"7 2

PUPPATO	LETIZIA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"9 2

QUARELLO	AGATA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"4 2

SARTORELLI	IRENE 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO 7"0 3

SCANDIUZZO	ELISA 2010 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV 6"8 3

SCHIAVON	INGRID 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 8"4 1

SILAN	M.VITTORIA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 6"8 3

SILVESTRIN	MAYA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA 8"5 1

TOMASI	CHIARA 2011 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"4 2

TRAVAN	TUYEN	CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 7"8 2

TRAVERSIN	ASIA 2012 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"3 3



VETTORELLO	EMMA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE 8"0 1

VIOTTO	M.	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"6 2

ZAGO	GIORGIA 2012 U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	MASTELLA 7"7 2

ZALUNARDO	MARTINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI 7"7 2

ZUCCON	CHIARA 2012 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO 8"4 1

OGGI	SI	MULTIPLA		Treviso	25	/09/2021 ESORDIENTI	FEMMINE	LUNGO

ALGEO	GIULIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.2,12 1

AMADIO	ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,75 2

BALDO	GIORGIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,87 2

BASSANESE	SARA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.3,62 4

BIASUTTI	GIULIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,20 1

BUOSI	ELEONORA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO m.3,00 3

BURANELLO	SARA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO m.3,52 4

BURLOI	ALESSIA	 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.1,83 1

CAGNIN	SARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,65 2

CALABRETTO	IRENE 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.1,20 1



CAMPO	ALESSIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,70 2

CAVASIN	ILARIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,78 2

CESTARO	SOFIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.2,65 2

CHIES	DEBORA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.2,93 2

CODEN	GIULIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.3,85 4

CONTINETTO	ALICE 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,32 1

CORRADINO	NINASOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.0

CROSATO	MARGHERITA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,80 2

CUSIMANO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.2,29 1

DAL	COROBBO	SOFIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,50 2

D'ALENA	CATERINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,83 2

DANIEL	MATILDE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,99 2

DE	BIASI	TERESA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.3,93 5

DONADEL	VERONICA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,96 2

DURIGON	LUCIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.3,09 3

EVANGELISTA	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,72 2

FIOROTTO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.1,80 1

FORLIN	TERESA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.3,03 3

FRANCHIN	GIORGIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,66 2

FRATTER	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,33 1

GAIOTTO	AURORA 2011 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO m.2,79 2

GAVA	ARIANNA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.3,18 3

GENOVESE	ILARIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.3,03 3

GERLIN	GRETA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.2,41 1

GERONAZZO	MICHELA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.3,10 3

GIROTTO	RACHELE	 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,95 2

GRAMIGNA	SARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,92 2

LOMBARDI	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,34 1

LORENZON	PENELOPE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.2,63 2

MARANGON	GLORIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.3,09 3

MARCHIORI	BEATRICE 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,65 2



MARCORIN	IRENE 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.2,13 1

MARINO	SOFIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,54 2

MARTINI	GIORGIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.3,43 3

MARTON	ANNA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,61 2

MAZZERO	EMANUELA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,63 2

MINUZZO	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,43 1

MIOTTO	CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.2,68 2

MORETTI	MIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,29 1

MORETTO	SABRINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.3,05 3

MORO	ANNA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.3,19 3

MORO	MADDALENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,38 1

PAPA	ANGELICA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.2,65 2

PATTARO	CECILIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.2,49 1

PAVAN	GIOIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.1,87 1

PEPE	SOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,40 1

PESSOTTO	ALESSIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.2,65 2

PINTON	VIRGINIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.2,69 2

PIOVESAN	GAIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,80 2

PIZZOLO	LUDOVICA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,60 2

PONE	DIANA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,65 2

PONE	VIOLA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.2,76 2

PRETOTTO	GIULIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,76 2

PUPPATO	LETIZIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,65 2

QUARELLO	AGATA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,97 2

SARTORELLI	IRENE 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.3,20 3

SCANDIUZZO	ELISA 2010 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.3,34 3

SCHIAVON	INGRID 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.1,78 1

SILAN	M.VITTORIA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.3,37 3

SILVESTRIN	MAYA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.2.16 2

TOMASI	CHIARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,80 2

TRAVAN	TUYEN	
CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,43 1



TRAVERSIN	ASIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,24 1

VETTORELLO	EMMA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.2,11 1

VIOTTO	M.	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.2,25 1

ZAGO	GIORGIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.2,17 1

ZALUNARDO	MARTINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.2,63 2

ZUCCON	CHIARA 2012 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.2,62 2

OGGI	SI	MULTIPLA		Treviso	25	/09/2021 ESORDIENTI	FEMMINE	VORTEX

ALGEO	GIULIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.9,50 1

AMADIO	ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.12,20 2

BALDO	GIORGIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.11 2

BASSANESE	SARA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.13,50 2

BIASUTTI	GIULIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.11 2

BUOSI	ELEONORA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO m.22,50 4

BURANELLO	SARA 2010 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO m.20 3

BURLOI	ALESSIA	 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.9 1

CAGNIN	SARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.14 2



CALABRETTO	IRENE 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.9 1

CAMPO	ALESSIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.10 2

CAVASIN	ILARIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.17 3

CESTARO	SOFIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.18,50 3

CHIES	DEBORA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.27 4

CODEN	GIULIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.15,50 2

CONTINETTO	ALICE 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.14 2

CORRADINO	NINASOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.9 1

CROSATO	MARGHERITA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.19 3

CUSIMANO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.13 2

DAL	COROBBO	SOFIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.12 2

D'ALENA	CATERINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.13,50 2

DANIEL	MATILDE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.10 2

DE	BIASI	TERESA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.28 5

DONADEL	VERONICA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.23,50 4

DURIGON	LUCIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.12,50 2

EVANGELISTA	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.13 2

FIOROTTO	SOFIA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.13 2

FORLIN	TERESA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.17 3

FRANCHIN	GIORGIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.14 2

FRATTER	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.10 2

GAIOTTO	AURORA 2011 ATLETICA	S.	BIAGIO m.13 2

GAVA	ARIANNA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.16,50 3

GENOVESE	ILARIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.14 2

GERLIN	GRETA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.14,50 2

GERONAZZO	MICHELA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.21 3

GIROTTO	RACHELE	 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.18,70 3

GRAMIGNA	SARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.16,50 3

LOMBARDI	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.10,50 2

LORENZON	PENELOPE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.17,50 3



MARANGON	GLORIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.20 3

MARCHIORI	BEATRICE 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.18 3

MARCORIN	IRENE 2012 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.9 1

MARINO	SOFIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.13 2

MARTINI	GIORGIA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.16 3

MARTON	ANNA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.14,50 2

MAZZERO	EMANUELA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.12,50 2

MINUZZO	ALICE 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.9,50 1

MIOTTO	CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.10 2

MORETTI	MIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.9 1

MORETTO	SABRINA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.20 3

MORO	ANNA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.18,50 3

MORO	MADDALENA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.12,50 2

PAPA	ANGELICA 2011 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.12,50 2

PATTARO	CECILIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.17 3

PAVAN	GIOIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.8 1

PEPE	SOFIA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.10,30 2

PESSOTTO	ALESSIA 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.14,40 2

PINTON	VIRGINIA 2011 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.18,50 3

PIOVESAN	GAIA 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.9,80 1

PIZZOLO	LUDOVICA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.13 2

PONE	DIANA 2010 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.17,80 3

PONE	VIOLA 2012 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.18,20 3

PRETOTTO	GIULIA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.15 2

PUPPATO	LETIZIA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.11,50 2

QUARELLO	AGATA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.20 3

SARTORELLI	IRENE 2011 ATLETICA	PONZANO m.17 3

SCANDIUZZO	ELISA 2010 ATLETICA	STIORE	TV m.22,50 4

SCHIAVON	INGRID 2010 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.9,50 1

SILAN	M.VITTORIA 2010 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.19 3

SILVESTRIN	MAYA 2012 VFGROUP	ATLETICA	S.	LUCIA m.16 3

TOMASI	CHIARA 2011
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.14,50 2



TRAVAN	TUYEN	
CATERINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.10 2

TRAVERSIN	ASIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.16 3

VETTORELLO	EMMA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	RONCADE m.8,50 1

VIOTTO	M.	VITTORIA 2012 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.15 2

ZAGO	GIORGIA 2012
U.S.ATLETICA	QUINTO	

MASTELLA m.12 2

ZALUNARDO	MARTINA 2011 NUOVA	ATLETICA	3	COMUNI m.13,80 2

ZUCCON	CHIARA 2012 ATL-ETICA	S.VENDEMIANO m.18 3


